ID First Name

73 Neil
105 Mike
98 Shane
71 Alan
77 Mike
72 Trevor
76 Rob
70 Andy
74 Grant
69 Graham
80 Dave
78 Steve
79 Don
75 Arthur

65 Jan Kees Kirpensteijn
63 Stephen Hannon
64 Sarah O'Connell

66 Jordan
68 James
67 Matt

7 Ali
12 Ainslee
1 Libica
2 Robyn
3 Karen
51 Elise
49 Aimee
13 Amanda
8 Lynda
10 Vanessa
9 Julie
4 Joanne
6 Maura
5 Kathryn
14 Emma
11 Jess

34 Kevin
31 James
22 Michael
18 Craig
35 Dean
38 Steve
30 Steven

Surname

Taylor
Walker
Fairmaid
Williams
Parsons
Proffit
Lindsay
Horne
Boyd
Shaw
Carlyle
Brasch
Kennedy
Tompkins

Christine Keeling
Alan Paris
Louise O'Connell

Pearson
Faulkner
Cantwell

Boggs
Roughan
Hurley
Garrett
Elliott
Cassidy
Cockburn
Bunckenburg
Pope
Wells
Crequer
Grace
Skilton
Curnow
Passmore
De Bont

O'Donnell
McTavish
Whyte
Richmond
Velenski
Garrett
Whittaker

Category Event Time

CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM
CM

DBL
DBL
DBL

M
M
M

NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF
NF

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

4:01:13
4:08:21
4:11:09
4:26:07
4:26:47
4:27:20
4:28:08
4:31:22
4:31:52
4.34.50
4:35:44
4:49:11
4:52:03
4:56:11

4:13:50
4:39:08
4:44:42

3:56:33
4:22:53
4:34:42

4:29:56
4:30:22
4:38:17
4:38:44
4:38:45
4:43:10
4.48.02
4:45:25
4:55:05
5:05:21
5:10:07
5:19:25
5:45:25
6:08:38

DNF

DNS

4:12:59
4.22.00
4:28:13
4:30:32
4:36:49
4:36:51
4:42:18

Category Place
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133 Tony
24 Dan

19 David
20 Richard
26 Don

23 Amr
28 Steve
21 Scott
33 Murray
36 Tim

27 Luke
32 lan
102 Paul
25 Tim

29 Richard
37 Rhys

48 Olivia
55 Sophie
47 Elina
54 Jo

43 Jess
52 Wendy
41 Mirka
40 Kelly
50 Nicola
44 Fiona
39 Hannah
42 Halie
45 laura
46 Rachel
53 Sia

116 Sam
123 Sam
118 David
111 Paul
119 lan
127 Shaun
130 Rhys
122 Simon
120 Daniel
115 Flavio
117 Mitch
131 Derek
128 Owen
110 Paul
126 Nathan
107 John
125 Robert

Halsman
Smith
Galbraith
Fry
MacKenzie
BinSadiq
Mosley
Hindrup
Lapworth
Manson
Shadbolt
Buckenberg
King
Robinson
Green
Boulton

Spencer-Bower
Hart

Ussher

Hoyle

Simson

Riach

Langford
Mabbett

Harris

Dowling
Norton
Tiplady-Hurring
Thomas

Smith
Svendsen

Goodall
Clark
Ayre
Bourgeois
Huntsman
Fahey
John
Trotter
Murtagh
Vianna
Munro
Scott
Warburton
Chapman
Jones

Bull
Munro

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM

4:43:02
4:52:04
4:53:28
4:54:43
4:57:37
5:01:05
5:02:01
5:02:16
5:02:55
5:03:46
5:07:35
5:10:25
5:12:41
5:42:45
6:14:59

DNS

3:58:36
3:58:45
4:12:01
4:12:23
4:12:56
4:17:55
4:18:49
4:20:38
4:23:13
4:29:54
4:37:04
4:39:09
4:40:46
4:52:48

DNS

3:42:57
3:43:49
3:48:53
3:49:09
3:50:10
3:52:42
3:54:34
4:02:38
4:03:23
4:03:30
4:03:40
4:06:30
4:07:19
4:14:15
4:17:39
4:18:11
4:27:24

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
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108 Alex
114 Glen
121 Murray
129 Huw
109 Mike
112 Alec

16 Mary
15 Katie
17 Candace

58 Tania
57 Steph
60 Linda
61 Simone

59 Jenni
56 Sally
62 Linda

81 James
91 Devern
132 Graeme
89 Tony
90 Peter
93 Andy
106 Aaron
92 Russell
94 Miles
84 Phil
83 Geoff
104 Simon
101 Alex
100 Carl
124 Greg
87 Gary
96 Mark
95 Stu
99 Paul
113 lan
85 Dave
86 Callum
88 Shane
97 Harley
103 Michael
82 John

McLeod
Friery
Kerr
John
Varnam
McLeod

Clark
Bryan
McGirr

Leslie
McCue
Poulsen
Faulkner

Blyleven
Wood
McDonald

Block
Burchett
Ewenson
McGuire
Olds
Buckley
Hill
McKenzie
Watson
Damen
Inwood
Woods
Nisbet
Tinker
Roadley
Boot
Dickson
Paterson
Park
Martella
Boraman
Irvine
Ashley
Davies
Gallagher
Hellemans

oM
oM
oM
oM
oM
oM

SKF
SKF
SKF

VF
VF
VF
VF

CF
CF
CF

VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM
VM

4:29:36
4:32:30
4:48:57
5:04:42
DNS
DNS

4:38:50
4:38:52
4.44.00

4:18:43
4:21:22
4:24:46
5:00:11

4:21:34
4:49:34
4:55:26

3:56:16
3:57:31
4:00:35
4:02:22
4.04.45
4.07.00
4:08:28
4:08:30
4:10:11
4:10:36
4:11:57
4:12:00
4:12:39
4:14:09
4:17:37
4:20:56
4:21:02
4:24:06
4:26:48
4:33:08
4:35:26
4:50:08
4:53:18
5:00:42

DNS

DNS

18
19
20
21
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